
Breakfast reception at Brown's Buffalo Ranch
Vale Ranch Tour
Nyssa Ranch Tour 
Travel to Processing Plant
Northwest Premium Meats
Depart

Holiday Inn Express in Ontario, OR7:00 pm Social 

NBA
2023 summer/fall Events

western regional conference in ontario, oregon

Date: july 14 - 16, 2023
Hotel: holiday Inn Express
       212 SE 10th St.
       Ontario, OR 97914
Host ranches: Shoemaker Bison Ranch & Brown's Buffalo Ranch
Register online: www.bisoncentral.com/nba-conferences/

More information & registration: www.bisoncentral.com/nba-conferences/

Hotel reservations:

A discounted room block is available at the holiday inn express & suites: ontario. call  (541) 889-7100 to reserve a

room and ask for the "National Bison Association" rate. 

Friday, july 14

Saturday, July 15

  9:00 am
  9:30 am
10:30 am
11:15 AM
Noon
  2:00 PM
  3:00 PM
  4:00 PM
  5:00 PM

Breakfast reception & registration 
Welcome and Shoemaker Bison Pasture/Herd tour
Feed yard and handling facility tour
NRCS - bison-eligible programs & services
Lunch
Direct Marketing- Chase Shoemaker
Bison processing 101- Elliot, Northwest Premium Meat
Bison Nutrition, feeds and forages- Cody, simplot crop advisor
Social and Dinner

Shoemaker Bison New Plymouth, ID 

Broken Bowl New Plymouth, ID
Broken Bowl  New Plymouth, ID

Broken Bowl New Plymouth, ID

Join us in learning about bison and take a deeper dive into different feeding
methods, direct marketing and processing. This event includes two different

ranch tours and a processing plant tour.  

sunday, july 16

  9:00 am
  9:15 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 PM

Brown's Buffalo Ranch Vale, Or

Brown's buffalo Ranch nyssa, OR

Northwest Premium Meats Nampa, Idaho


