



## WESTERN REGIONAL CONFERENCE IN ONTARIO, OREGON

DATE: JULY 14 - 16, 2023

HOTEL: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

212 SE 10TH ST. ONTARIO, OR 97914

HOST RANCHES: SHOEMAKER BISON RANCH & BROWN'S BUFFALO RANCH REGISTER ONLINE: WWW.BISONCENTRAL.COM/NBA-CONFERENCES/

Shoemaker Bison Ranch



Join us in learning about bison and take a deeper dive into different feeding methods, direct marketing and processing. This event includes two different ranch tours and a processing plant tour.

FRIDAY, JULY 14		
7:00 PM	SOCIAL	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS IN ONTARIO, OR
SATURDAY, JULY 1	5	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM	BREAKFAST RECEPTION & REGISTRATION WELCOME AND SHOEMAKER BISON PASTURE/HERD TOUR FEED YARD AND HANDLING FACILITY TOUR	SHOEMAKER BISON NEW PLYMOUTH, ID
11:15 AM	NRCS - BISON-ELIGIBLE PROGRAMS & SERVICES	BROKEN BOWL NEW PLYMOUTH, ID
NOON	LUNCH	BROKEN BOWL NEW PLYMOUTH, ID
2:00 PM	DIRECT MARKETING- CHASE SHOEMAKER	
3:00 PM 4:00 PM	BISON PROCESSING 101- ELLIOT, NORTHWEST PREMIUM MEAT BISON NUTRITION, FEEDS AND FORAGES- CODY, SIMPLOT CROP A	NDVISOR
5:00 PM	SOCIAL AND DINNER	BROKEN BOWL NEW PLYMOUTH, ID
SUNDAY, JULY 16		
9:00 AM 9:15 AM	BREAKFAST RECEPTION AT BROWN'S BUFFALO RANCH VALE RANCH TOUR	BROWN'S BUFFALO RANCH VALE, OR
10:15 AM	NYSSA RANCH TOUR	BROWN'S BUFFALO RANCH NYSSA, OR
11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM	TRAVEL TO PROCESSING PLANT NORTHWEST PREMIUM MEATS DEPART	NORTHWEST PREMIUM MEATS NAMPA, IDAHO
		Western

## **HOTEL RESERVATIONS:**

A DISCOUNTED ROOM BLOCK IS AVAILABLE AT THE HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES: ONTARIO. CALL (541) 889-7100 TO RESERVE A ROOM AND ASK FOR THE "NATIONAL BISON ASSOCIATION" RATE.

MORE INFORMATION & REGISTRATION: WWW.BISONCENTRAL.COM/NBA-CONFERENCES/



